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Abstract : 

 

    The University had been and she/you 

is still a center for the intellectual 

radiation and an active pole then in 

change of the societies and her 

development. 

    Then a fate of the big nations is bind 

undoubtedly in big part from him by the 

educative system usefulness and the 

collegiate, and not assimilation of the 

economic strength and the sociability 

evened the reversal for University and 

capable on I/we played a role like 

fundamental rule for each strategy 

change and an impulse for each 

civilized progress . 

   With respect to the educational 

operation in the University an opened 

order, whatsoever is dubious the teacher 

and the student blinked no matter what 

in her, if he starts to express him from 

the views and what he steps up the 

information’s by him by eye of the 

considering the most inclusion and the 

most efficiency make the operation of 

the evaluation, and this will treat of him 

in this article. 



 

122 

 

 

 

1

 

 



123 

 

 

  

  

 

 

1 

2

2  

 

 

 



 

124 

 

 

 

 

 

 

. 

 

 

3
 

 

  

 

 

 
4

 

  

 " 

 

   

 
5

 



125 

 

6

1  



 

126 

 

2

7

3



127 

 

8

1

2



 

128 

 

3

9

 



129 

 

 

 

 

01

 

         

          

         

           

       .



 

130 

 

11

Socials Structures 



131 

 

Humain Knowledage

12

Educational Investment

Humain Capital 

TheoryT.Schultz



 

132 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SHANONSHOEFELD

31

31

6991



133 

 

31

Functional Paradigm

Structural Functionalist 

Human Capital Evolutionary 

TheorySystems Analysis

Paradigm

T.Kuhn

31

  

J.Dewey K.Manheim Durkheim

T.Parsons 

The School Class

17



 

134 

 

Social Action Approach:

M.Weber

Trainning

18

Human Capital Theory:

11

T.Schultz



135 

 

22

21

0

2

22

 

 

23
 



 

136 

 

 -

 -

 

 - 

 - 

 - 

 - 

 -
24

 



137 

 

 

.



 

138 

 

0 

09910002

2 

452111

205

3 2891

 119. 

4 2891132. 

4  142.

1 2

112051

1 2

2112055212

2 

19012112005

9 021022 

01 

2112002009

00 

0994 

02 

2112451440 

13- -shannon .T,J & shoenfeld ,C.Auniversity Extension the center of 

Applied Research in Education , New yourk 1965 p3 . 

05 

0991034



139 

 

04 

0991 

01 

0999324 

01 321 

02 

0993305304 

09 

093091 

21 322 

20 

211212 

22- -shannon .T,J & shoenfeld ,C.Auniversity Extension the center of 

Applied Research in Education , New yourk 1965 p3 . 

23 

0991034 

25 

0991


